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Nutrition Facts
14 servings per container
137 Speedway Lane Serving Size One Slice (143 g)
Mooresville, NC 28117
Q Phone (704) 660-5706 amorersmns CalOTIES 450
- FaX (704) 660'5717 % Daily Value*
Queen Glty ‘Pastry www.QueenCityPastry.com Total Fat 259 32%
Saturated Fat 159 75%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 120mg 41%
Sodium 25mg 1%
Chocolate Truffle Torte 10” Total Carbohydrate 519 19%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
MFG#: 22060-000 e
UPCH#: 815069004520
Includes 24g Added Sugars 48%
Protein 69 11%
e Description: "OVER THE TOP" decadent and rich —
. . Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%
chocolate flourless cake. This one is smooth and creamy S o
. . . alcium m %
unlike the dry over baked ones of the past. Finished with af, """ - : 5%
fine chocolate glaze and chocolate curls on the side. Potassium 290mg 5%
* Ingredients: Semi-Sweet Chocolate Callet* NON-GMO e s oay vaue o) tlsyou iowmuch arentina
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2, calories a day
(Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy is used for general nutrition advice.

Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Flavor) (Milk), Granulated White Sugar NON-
GMO¥*, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Starter, Natural Flavorings (Lactic Acid, Starter
Distillate, Culturoma)) (Milk), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk And Cream, Cheese Culture,
Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gums, Xanthan Gum) (Milk), Water, Whole Eggs (Egg), Light
Corn Syrup* NON-GMO (Corn Syrup, Salt, Vanilla Extract (Vanilla Beans, Water, Ethyl
Alcohol), Pasteurized Egg Yolk (Egg), Chocolate Curls (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa
Butter, Butter Oil (Milk), Soy Lecithin (Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla) (Milk, Soybeans), Cocoa
Powder Processed With Alkali* NON-GMO, Rum.

e Major Allergens: Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk.

e Storage Temperature & Shelf Life: The product will keep frozen for 12 months at 0 °F. After
taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results.
If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality
could deteriorate.

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts
(almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).



